
EMPLOYEES IN INDIAN SCHOOL SERVICE. 569

Persons employed in the Indian school service on June 30, 1905, under the provisions of the

act of April 21, 190i, and other laws noted—Continued.

 

Position. Salary. Race
Date of orig
inal appoint-

Southern Utah School, Utah.

Laura B. Work
Sallie K.Castillo
Kunlce 8. Terry
Katie Roy

Springfield School. S. Dak.

Walter J. Wicks
Josephine A.Hilton

Emeiinc C. Wicks
Anna J.Escacerga
8usan P.Moncriefl
Mary A.Rockwood

Henrietta E.Jones
Charles F.Miller

Superintendent. . .
Teacher
Matron
Cook

Superintendent. . .
Teacher
Matron
Assistant matron
Seamstress
Laundress
Cook
Laborer

Standing Rock Agency. .V.
Dak.

AQINCY SCHOOL.

Ewald C. Wltzleben
Georgia A.Morrison
Elizabeth W.Morris
Myra L. Grout
Joseph J. Huse
George Nelson
Seraphlne E. Ecker
Rosalia A.Doppler
Walburga Huse
PetroniUa Uhing
Mary Mull
Bertha Weber
Mary Huber
Mary Rom Witlauer
Herbert Budaloboy.

T. Whlt<

Superintendent
Teacher

do
do

Industrial teacher
Assistant industrial teacher.

Matron
Assistant matron

Nurse
Seamstress
Laundress

Baker
Cook
Hospital cook
Carpenter
Engineer
Laborer

AGRICULTURAL SCHOOL.

Martin Kenel
Rhabana Stoup
Bridget McColligsn
Edward Le Compte
Placida Schaefer
Ada Endres
Cecelia Camenzlnd
Placida Kappeler
Theresa Markle
Louis Endres
Joseph M.Campbell
Agnes Ixmeman
Anna Le Compte

GRAND RIVER SCHOOL.

J.Thomas Hall
John G. Veldhuls
Charles S.James
Emma Flake
Lois A.Starkcy
Nila A.Caulklns
Harriet Yellowearrings. . .
Nellie Scott
Tillie E . Y oungberg
Margaret A.Shanley
Marv LongbuU
Edwin W.Smith
Nathan L.Caulkins
John P.Thompson

Jack Culbcrtson
1 melda Swiftcloud
Mary Brought

Superintendent
Teacher

....do
Industrial teacher.
Matron
Assistant matron . .
Seamstress
Laundress

Cook
Laborer
Engineer
Assistant

...do

DAY SCHOOLS.
No. l:

Benedict Blackhoop.
No. 2:

Luke Chase Alone . . .

Agnes O. Fredette.
Josephine Wells...
Nellie Mulhera.
Adolpb r

Superintendent—
Physician
Teacher
...do
Matron
Assistant matron.

do
Seamstress
Laundress
Cook
Assistant cook
Farmer
Carpenter
Engineer
Night i
Assistant.do....

Janitor p.m. 18

1900
540
40"

(DO

l.ooo
540
500
180
00
300
300
4X0

1,200
720
600
540
660
300
600
480
mo
4X0

480
480
480
INI

420
500
300

1,000
720
000
000
000
480
I Nil

480
480
360
720
240
too

1,200
1,000
720
600
600
500
240
I NI I

520
500
240
720
000
840
300
180
180

.do. p.m. 18

Teacher
Assistant teacher.
Housekeeper
Janitor

p. m. 72
p.m. 48
p.m. 30
p.m. 18

F.
F.
K.
M.

W.
W.
II.
11.

w.
w.
w.
I.
w.

I.
w.
\v.

\Y.
w.
w.
w.
\v.

I.
w.
w.
w.
w.
w.
\v.

w.
\\ .
I.
I.
N.

w.
w.
w.
B.
w.

H.
W.
W.

w.
w.

H.
I.
a.

w.
w.
w.
w.
I.
w.
w,
w.
I.
w.
w.
w,
I.
i.
i.

i.

r.

B.
w.

B.
I.

Mar. 12,1898
Mar. 13,1903
Sept. 27, 1904
Sept. 22. 1904

Aug. 1, 1895
Sept. 1, 1895
Apr. 11,1902
Oct. 1,1904
May 20, 1903
Apr. 1, 1902
Sept. 3,1895
Sept. 1,1894

Nov.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Sept.
Sept.
July
July
Aug.
Oct.
June
Oct.
Sept.
Nov.
Jan.
Oct.

1,1886
23, 1902
21,1905
15, 1005
1,1892
5,1899
1,1891
I, I XV,

1,1891
1,1891
1,1895

in, is'.hi

20, 1S99
21,1901
28, 1901
1,1888

28, 1902

Nov. 1.1S84
Sept. 1,1883
Sept. 1,1893

' 18, 1898
1,1883
1, 1S93
1,1887

Do.
Oct. 1,1884
Sept. 1, 1903
Mar. 16,1905
Aug. 1,1902
Jan. 1, 1904

Oct.
July
Julv
Sept.

W. Oct.
W. Jan.

Oct
Apr.
Mar.
Apr.
Feb.
Sept.
Dec.
Oct.
Nov.

June
Apr.
Feb.
Jan.
Sept.
Apr.

23.1899
29, 1905
2, 1903

21,1904
17, 1903
15, 1904
12, 1903
28, 1903
15, 1904
15, 1902
1,1892
1,1904

21,1903
11,1904
1, 1905
1,1894

28, 1905

Apr. 1,1905

Feb. 17,1893

Mar. 16, 1891
Dec. 8, 1904
Sept. 1, 1904
Sept. 7,1904


